High Voltage Differential Probes
up to 500 MHz, up to ± 2000 V
BumbleBee®  Series
Probing Solutions.
Made in Germany.
EN
Datasheet
2

880-137-501      BumbleBee® ±1000V, 7m (without power supply)
Optional Accessories and Calibration
Ordering Information
The power supply must be ordered separately.
* The power supply cable (0.5m) is included as standard with all PMK probes requiring a PS02/03/AP01 power supply.
889-09V-PS2 PS-02     (2 channels, with USB interface for remote control)
889-09V-PS2-L PS-02-L (2 channels, with LAN and USB interface for remote control)
889-09V-PS3 PS-03     (4 channels, with USB interface for remote control)
889-09V-PS3-L PS-03-L (4 channels, with LAN and USB interface for remote control)
889-09V-AP01 AP-01     (battery pack, 1 channel, no remote control)
890-520-900 Power supply cable (0.5m)*
890-520-915 Power supply cable (1.5hm)
Order No. Item
Power Supplies